ASPHALT > DURIEZ
DURIEZ TEST SET
Code : A003
will be added soon ...
STANDARDS
will be added soon ...
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
will be added soon ...
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
A003 DATASHEET
DURIEZ TEST SET (A003) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 2
DURIEZ TESTING MOULD - Ø 80 mm A003P001H
PENETRATION PISTON - Ø 80 mm A003P002H
UPPER and LOWER PISTON - Ø 80 mm A003P003H
TEMP. SUPPORT - Ø 80 mm A003P004H
DEMOULDING CYLINDRICAL CONTAINER - Ø 80 mm A003P005H
DURIEZ TESTING MOULD - Ø 120 mm A003P006H
PENETRATION PISTON - Ø 120 mm A003P007H
UPPER and LOWER PISTON - Ø 120 mm A003P008H
TEMP. SUPPORT - Ø 120 mm A003P009H
DEMOULDING CYLINDRICAL CONTAINER - Ø 120 mm A003P010H
OTHER PHOTOS
A003 DATASHEET
DURIEZ TEST SET (A003) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 2